
SECTION 8 RENTAL LISTING

2 BEDROOM RENTALS

LANDLORD
CONTACT 
INFO

PROPERTY 
LOCATION

# OF 
BDRMS Type of Unit

UTILITIES 
PD BY LL

UTILITIES PD 
BY TENANT

RENT 
AMT

SEC 
DEP. Amenities  Tenants:Please do not release deposit without approved inspection!

New Listing
Whistle Pig IL 
LLC

Hillary 217-381-
8707

2070 Bradley 
Ct 2 townhouse

Water, 
Sewer, 
Garbage Electric, Gas $1,100 $1,075

Cable/internet Ready, 
Carpeting, ceiling Fans, 
central A/C, CeramicTile 
Floors, Covered/off-Street 
Parking, 
Deck/Balcony/Patio/Porch, 
Energy Efficient Cert Unit, 
Hardwood Floors, Laundry 
Facilities, Modern 
Appliances, Range, 
Refrigerator, Storage, 
Washer/Dryer hook-up, 

New Listing
Sull LLC 
Management 217-761-6052

2631 W 
Walnut 2 Duplex None 

Electric, Gas, 
Water, Sewer, 
Garbage $1,245 $800

Cable/Internet Ready, 
Carpeting, Ceiling Fans, 
Central A/C, Covered/off-
Street Parking, Dishwasher, 
Hardwood floors, Laundry 
Facilities, Modern 
Appliances, Range, 
refrigerator, Storage, 
washer/Dryer Hook-Up, No 
Pets

New Listing VMG Rental
217-308-8221 
Penny/Bill 1137 E. Cook 2

Single 
Family Home None 

Electric, Gas, 
Water, Sewer, 
Garbage $1,100 $1,100

Carpeting, Hardwood 
Floors, Range, Refrigerator, 
Storage, Pets Considered

New Listing
Sull LLC 
Management 217-761-6052

609 Highland 
Street 2 Duplex None 

Electric, Gas, 
Water, Sewer, 
Garbage $1,245 $800

Cable/Internet Ready, 
Carpeting, Ceiling Fans, 
Central A/C, Covered/off-
Street Parking, Dishwasher, 
Hardwood floors, Laundry 
Facilities, Modern 
Appliances, Range, 
refrigerator, Storage, 
washer/Dryer Hook-Up, No 
Pets

All information is deemed to be accurate, but is not guaranteed Updated:  3/24/2025
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New Listing AVR Rental
217-308-8221 
Penny 1715 E Clay St 2

Single 
Family Home None 

Electric, Gas, 
Water, Sewer, 
Garbage $1,100 $1,100

Carpeting, Ceramic Tile 
Floors, Hardwood Floors, 
Range, Refrigerator, 
Washer/Dryer Hook-up, 
Wall/Window A/C

New Listing Robert Meyer 217-494-3616
2 Richards 
Lane 2

Single 
Family Home None 

Electric, Gas, 
Water, Sewer, 
Garbage $1,200 $1,200

Cable/Internet Ready, 
Carpeting, Ceiling Fans, 
Covered/Off-Street Parking, 
Deck/Balcony/Patio/Porch, 
Fenced, Hanicap 
Accessible, Laundry 
Facilities, Range, 
Refrigertor, Storage, 
Washer/Dryer Hook-up, Pets 
Considered

New Listing Robert Meyer 217-494-3616
2 Richards 
Lane 2

Single 
Family Home None 

Electric, Gas, 
Water, Sewer, 
Garbage $1,000 $1,000

Ceiling Fans, Covered/Off-
Street Parking, Fenced, 
Laundry Facilities, Range, 
Pets Considered

New Listing VMA Rentals
217-308-8221 
Penny 825 S. 14th 2

Single 
Family Home None 

Electric, Gas, 
Water, Sewer, 
Garbage $1,100 $1,100

Range, Refrigerator, 
Washer/Dryer Hook-up, 
Wall/Window A/C, Pets 
Considered

New Listing Gold Door
Jay 217-502-
9339 2120 S 13th 2

Single 
Family Home None 

Electric, Gas, 
Water, Sewer, 
Garbage $1,100 $1,100

Basement, Cable/Internet 
Ready, Ceiling Fans, Central 
A/C, Off-Street Parking, 
Deck/Balcony/Patio/Porch, 
Hardwood Floors, Modern 
Appliances, Range, 
Regrigerator, Storage, 
Washer/Dryer Hook-up

All information is deemed to be accurate, but is not guaranteed Updated:  3/24/2025
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New Listing Ideal Rentals
Paul             480-
737-1753

411  W. 
Lawrence 2

Semi-
Detached 

Duplex None 

Electric, Gas, 
Water, Sewer, 
Garbage $1,150 $1,150

Basement, Cable/Internet 
Ready, Central A/C, 
Covered/off-Street Parking, 
Deck/Balcony/Patio/Porch, 
Garage, Hardwood Floors, 
Laundry Facilities, Range, 
Refrigerator, Storage, Other: 
Washer and Dryer in Unit, 
No Pets

New Listing
Pathway 
Properties

Ryan           217-
607-3474

2705 Holems 
Ave 2

Single 
Family Home None 

Electric, Gas, 
Water, Sewer, 
Garbage $1,050 $1,050

Basement, Carpeting,Ceiling 
Fans, Dishwasher, Fenced, 
Garage, Laundry Facilities, 
Modern Appliances, Range, 
Refrigerator, Washer/Dryer 
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